2019-2020 ACT & SAT National Test Date Schedule

ACT Assessment
www.ACT.org
Test Date Registration Deadline Deadline to Request Test Fee
Waiver Code
September 14, 2019 August 16, 2019 August §, 2019
October 26, 2019 September 20, 2019 September 03, 2019
December 14, 2019 November 8, 2019 October 31, 2019
February 8, 2020 January 10, 2020 December 12, 2019
April 04, 2020 February 28, 2020 February 20, 2020
June 13, 2020 May 8, 2020 April 30, 2020
July 18, 2020 June 19, 2020 May 29, 2020
SAT Assessment
www.Collegeboard.org
Test Date Test Registration Deadline Test Fee Waiver Code
August 24, 2019 SAT & Subject Tests July 26, 2019 Check your Collegeboard Account for
Test Fee Waiver Codes
October 5, 2019 SAT & Subject Tests September 6, 2019 “r
November 2, 2019 SAT & Subject Tests October 3, 2019 “
December 7, 2019 SAT & Subject Tests November &, 2019 «“»
March 4, 2020 National Testing Day District Registration N/A
(juniors only)
March 14, 2020 SAT Only February 14, 2020 “r
May 2, 2020 SAT & Subject Tests April 3, 2020 “r
June 6, 2020 SAT & Subject Tests May 8, 2020 “r

ATC’s School Code: 100324

Fees

ACT: $50.50
$67.00 (With Writing)
$30.00 (Late Registration Fee)
*Test Fee Waivers

SAT: $64.50 (With Essay) $49.50 (Without Essay)

SAT Subject Tests: $26 (Basic Subject Test) plus additional fees.
$30.00 (Late Registration Fee)
**Test Fee Waivers

* ACT Test Fee Waivers are available for students who are eligible for free or reduced lunch.

Requests for ACT test fee waivers must be submitted by email to Ms. DeJesus at
Elizabeth.de-jesus@browardschools.com no later than 7 business days before the regular registration deadlines

(Refer to the above schedule). NO LATE REQUESTS FOR TEST FEE WAIVER CODES WILL BE ACCEPTED!
ACT Fee Waivers do not cover the late registration fee, test date or test center changes, standby fee, additional score
reports, or any other services.

** SAT Test Fee Waivers are now available through your Collegeboard account.

Non-Saturday Test Takers

You may only request Sunday testing if your religious observance prohibits your ability to test on a published
Saturday test date. Sunday SAT test takers are to complete a paper registration form. Sunday ACT test takers
will follow a different registration process. Contact Ms. Delesus by email at Elizabeth.de-jesus@browardschools.com
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for further details.




